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Anlage
An der Tagweide 25, 76139 Karlsruhe-Hagsfeld
T 0721-688110 F 0721-9683479 vthagsfeld@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Schlimm, Jana
T 01606886199 kreiner.jana@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Wuth, Tobias
T 01520 1983639 tobias@wuth.tennis
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Damen 1
MF: Jana Schlimm

m 01606886199; kreiner.jana@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Doll, Michelle
Hofmann, Sina
Hofmann, Ute
Kreiner, Nela
Schlimm, Jana
Kirchhoff, Jasmin
Voegeli, Carla
Bauer, Carolin
Ehlgétz, Leonie
Kipper, Marie
Kreiner, Kerstin
Roth, Larissa
Helm, Elisabeth
Worner, Ute
Krichely, Irma
Ehlgétz, Alissa
Haluza, Michaela Franziska
Fritscher, Janina
Hauswirth, Christina
Helm, Luisa
Manske, Esmee
Wirth, Marie
Mika, Christiane
Muller, Latisha
25 Stark, Paula
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
29852175
29851508
26501141
29951662
29452553
29455114
29453763
29455347
20459162
20150608
26701126
29552618
27000759
26101284
26952670
20150356
29054834
29455628
26001191
29652842
20958214
20766266
20766276
20766270
20817237

LK DR Info
LK14,6
LK17,8
LK18,4
LK18,9
LK19,2
LK19,4
LK21,9
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK22,9
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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